
1 Dos: 35 Equpe: ktm / Kenny France 1:04:13.26
1 03:22.80 19:17:12.80
2 03:21.54 19:20:34.34
3 03:28.91 19:24:03.25
4 03:39.27 19:27:42.52
5 03:21.92 19:31:04.44
6 03:35.44 19:34:39.88
7 03:14.53 19:37:54.41
8 03:29.87 19:41:24.28
9 03:14.26 19:44:38.54

10 03:30.69 19:48:09.23
11 03:13.20 19:51:22.43
12 03:18.66 19:54:41.09
13 03:13.56 19:57:54.65
14 03:22.34 20:01:16.99
15 03:16.93 20:04:33.92
16 03:24.39 20:07:58.31
17 03:13.63 20:11:11.94
18 03:23.08 20:14:35.02
19 03:28.24 20:18:03.26

2 Dos: 47 Equpe: Hope technology 1:05:04.02
1 03:26.24 19:17:16.24
2 03:29.19 19:20:45.43
3 03:22.21 19:24:07.64
4 03:34.89 19:27:42.53
5 03:22.47 19:31:05.00
6 03:31.53 19:34:36.53
7 03:17.73 19:37:54.26
8 03:28.85 19:41:23.11
9 03:21.73 19:44:44.84

10 03:26.98 19:48:11.82
11 03:14.27 19:51:26.09
12 03:23.75 19:54:49.84
13 03:26.89 19:58:16.73
14 03:19.63 20:01:36.36
15 03:16.85 20:04:53.21
16 03:25.15 20:08:18.36
17 03:22.29 20:11:40.65
18 03:18.11 20:14:58.76
19 03:55.26 20:18:54.02

3 Dos: 36 Equpe: Cyclexperts 1:07:13.92
1 03:36.40 19:17:26.40
2 03:26.97 19:20:53.37
3 03:35.15 19:24:28.52
4 03:33.80 19:28:02.32
5 03:23.77 19:31:26.09
6 03:36.07 19:35:02.16
7 03:33.85 19:38:36.01
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8 03:28.11 19:42:04.12
9 03:22.97 19:45:27.09

10 03:31.61 19:48:58.70
11 03:30.50 19:52:29.20
12 03:41.55 19:56:10.75
13 03:26.13 19:59:36.88
14 03:36.98 20:03:13.86
15 03:24.33 20:06:38.19
16 03:30.94 20:10:09.13
17 03:36.73 20:13:45.86
18 03:33.21 20:17:19.07
19 03:44.85 20:21:03.92

4 Dos: 30 Equpe: LaurAlex 1:06:26.76
1 03:22.99 19:17:12.99
2 03:19.98 19:20:32.97
3 03:53.54 19:24:26.51
4 03:36.13 19:28:02.64
5 03:49.94 19:31:52.58
6 03:30.83 19:35:23.41
7 03:57.40 19:39:20.81
8 03:33.10 19:42:53.91
9 03:45.53 19:46:39.44

10 03:22.80 19:50:02.24
11 03:56.96 19:53:59.20
12 03:32.44 19:57:31.64
13 03:50.27 20:01:21.91
14 03:34.72 20:04:56.63
15 03:53.48 20:08:50.11
16 03:34.82 20:12:24.93
17 03:55.18 20:16:20.11
18 03:56.65 20:20:16.76

5 Dos: 41 Equpe: Les peintres en bâtiment 1:07:49.60
1 04:23.62 19:18:13.62
2 03:55.67 19:22:09.29
3 03:11.04 19:25:20.33
4 04:04.06 19:29:24.39
5 03:59.62 19:33:24.01
6 03:38.64 19:37:02.65
7 03:47.95 19:40:50.60
8 03:38.05 19:44:28.65
9 03:51.16 19:48:19.81

10 03:56.74 19:52:16.55
11 04:01.79 19:56:18.34
12 03:49.12 20:00:07.46
13 03:35.63 20:03:43.09
14 03:43.21 20:07:26.30
15 03:27.32 20:10:53.62
16 03:30.21 20:14:23.83
17 02:41.15 20:17:04.98
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18 04:34.62 20:21:39.60

6 Dos: 43 Equpe: Vélo Club Pays Vallonnais 1:08:23.86
1 04:05.38 19:17:55.38
2 03:40.45 19:21:35.83
3 03:57.89 19:25:33.72
4 03:42.92 19:29:16.64
5 03:59.77 19:33:16.41
6 03:43.54 19:36:59.95
7 03:56.76 19:40:56.71
8 03:37.70 19:44:34.41
9 03:54.48 19:48:28.89

10 03:44.78 19:52:13.67
11 03:44.28 19:55:57.95
12 03:33.40 19:59:31.35
13 03:48.69 20:03:20.04
14 03:32.18 20:06:52.22
15 03:47.28 20:10:39.50
16 03:33.36 20:14:12.86
17 03:45.32 20:17:58.18
18 04:15.68 20:22:13.86

7 Dos: 10 Equpe: LA TEAM VERCORS VTT 1:05:20.77
1 05:00.33 19:18:50.33
2 03:56.76 19:22:47.09
3 03:46.87 19:26:33.96
4 03:42.30 19:30:16.26
5 03:57.33 19:34:13.59
6 03:53.51 19:38:07.10
7 03:44.94 19:41:52.04
8 03:43.24 19:45:35.28
9 03:36.68 19:49:11.96

10 03:50.95 19:53:02.91
11 03:42.25 19:56:45.16
12 03:41.54 20:00:26.70
13 03:42.67 20:04:09.37
14 03:39.39 20:07:48.76
15 03:46.92 20:11:35.68
16 03:37.92 20:15:13.60
17 03:57.17 20:19:10.77

8 Dos: 9 Equpe: les Sangliers nocturnes 1:05:53.42
1 05:00.75 19:18:50.75
2 04:06.97 19:22:57.72
3 03:49.48 19:26:47.20
4 03:42.23 19:30:29.43
5 04:08.85 19:34:38.28
6 03:43.34 19:38:21.62
7 04:08.13 19:42:29.75
8 03:29.45 19:45:59.20
9 03:51.16 19:49:50.36
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10 03:33.59 19:53:23.95
11 03:50.00 19:57:13.95
12 03:29.97 20:00:43.92
13 03:56.30 20:04:40.22
14 03:37.64 20:08:17.86
15 03:52.85 20:12:10.71
16 03:33.26 20:15:43.97
17 03:59.45 20:19:43.42

9 Dos: 22 Equpe: test 1:06:47.80
1 04:09.36 19:17:59.36
2 03:34.37 19:21:33.73
3 04:06.22 19:25:39.95
4 03:36.66 19:29:16.61
5 04:04.42 19:33:21.03
6 04:03.15 19:37:24.18
7 04:16.27 19:41:40.45
8 03:45.14 19:45:25.59
9 03:56.85 19:49:22.44

10 03:51.11 19:53:13.55
11 04:01.25 19:57:14.80
12 03:59.74 20:01:14.54
13 03:56.99 20:05:11.53
14 03:42.29 20:08:53.82
15 03:59.57 20:12:53.39
16 03:43.30 20:16:36.69
17 04:01.11 20:20:37.80

10 Dos: 25 Equpe: Les bullyçois 1:07:33.98
1 03:59.94 19:17:49.94
2 04:00.92 19:21:50.86
3 03:42.15 19:25:33.01
4 04:18.50 19:29:51.51
5 03:42.66 19:33:34.17
6 04:17.06 19:37:51.23
7 03:34.33 19:41:25.56
8 04:12.98 19:45:38.54
9 03:32.38 19:49:10.92

10 04:21.07 19:53:31.99
11 03:32.23 19:57:04.22
12 04:14.79 20:01:19.01
13 03:33.96 20:04:52.97
14 04:15.19 20:09:08.16
15 03:37.07 20:12:45.23
16 04:14.90 20:17:00.13
17 04:23.85 20:21:23.98

11 Dos: 48 Equpe: Hope tech Women 1:05:03.69
1 04:50.20 19:18:40.20
2 04:03.93 19:22:44.13
3 04:00.09 19:26:44.22
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4 03:56.89 19:30:41.11
5 04:20.66 19:35:01.77
6 04:08.46 19:39:10.23
7 04:10.59 19:43:20.82
8 03:57.31 19:47:18.13
9 04:12.34 19:51:30.47

10 03:43.67 19:55:14.14
11 04:06.53 19:59:20.67
12 03:43.14 20:03:03.81
13 04:06.44 20:07:10.25
14 03:41.92 20:10:52.17
15 04:01.53 20:14:53.70
16 03:59.99 20:18:53.69

12 Dos: 40 Equpe: SA Bike 1:06:45.17
1 04:58.45 19:18:48.45
2 04:12.96 19:23:01.41
3 04:18.82 19:27:20.23
4 04:07.65 19:31:27.88
5 04:17.92 19:35:45.80
6 03:59.79 19:39:45.59
7 04:21.16 19:44:06.75
8 04:11.52 19:48:18.27
9 04:10.45 19:52:28.72

10 03:57.02 19:56:25.74
11 04:13.20 20:00:38.94
12 03:57.22 20:04:36.16
13 04:19.12 20:08:55.28
14 03:42.18 20:12:37.46
15 03:53.54 20:16:31.00
16 04:04.17 20:20:35.17

13 Dos: 3 Equpe: Les Meusiens 1:07:11.64
1 05:07.25 19:18:57.25
2 04:00.39 19:22:57.64
3 04:12.72 19:27:10.36
4 03:48.62 19:30:58.98
5 04:15.32 19:35:14.30
6 04:09.48 19:39:23.78
7 04:11.69 19:43:35.47
8 04:08.87 19:47:44.34
9 04:04.97 19:51:49.31

10 04:14.20 19:56:03.51
11 04:11.24 20:00:14.75
12 04:15.64 20:04:30.39
13 03:59.84 20:08:30.23
14 04:05.98 20:12:36.21
15 04:01.15 20:16:37.36
16 04:24.28 20:21:01.64

14 Dos: 34 Equpe: Team Pages-Grosse 1:07:28.48
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1 04:12.14 19:18:02.14
2 04:36.42 19:22:38.56
3 04:00.08 19:26:38.64
4 04:31.75 19:31:10.39
5 04:10.22 19:35:20.61
6 04:19.96 19:39:40.57
7 04:08.63 19:43:49.20
8 04:20.60 19:48:09.80
9 04:02.38 19:52:12.18

10 04:14.42 19:56:26.60
11 03:56.59 20:00:23.19
12 04:19.35 20:04:42.54
13 03:57.42 20:08:39.96
14 04:14.79 20:12:54.75
15 04:06.84 20:17:01.59
16 04:16.89 20:21:18.48

15 Dos: 29 Equpe: LES BOGNONS 1:07:45.37
1 05:12.05 19:19:02.05
2 04:14.27 19:23:16.32
3 03:57.31 19:27:13.63
4 04:19.42 19:31:33.05
5 03:57.79 19:35:30.84
6 04:16.60 19:39:47.44
7 04:05.49 19:43:52.93
8 04:27.29 19:48:20.22
9 03:58.89 19:52:19.11

10 04:21.08 19:56:40.19
11 04:00.57 20:00:40.76
12 04:13.57 20:04:54.33
13 04:00.95 20:08:55.28
14 04:20.98 20:13:16.26
15 04:03.68 20:17:19.94
16 04:15.43 20:21:35.37

16 Dos: 12 Equpe: les jeunes chiens fou 1:07:46.73
1 04:29.13 19:18:19.13
2 04:00.17 19:22:19.30
3 04:04.77 19:26:24.07
4 04:12.61 19:30:36.68
5 04:35.74 19:35:12.42
6 03:58.35 19:39:10.77
7 04:12.52 19:43:23.29
8 04:20.12 19:47:43.41
9 04:24.05 19:52:07.46

10 03:58.17 19:56:05.63
11 04:00.24 20:00:05.87
12 04:33.84 20:04:39.71
13 04:04.46 20:08:44.17
14 04:00.64 20:12:44.81
15 04:27.86 20:17:12.67
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16 04:24.06 20:21:36.73

17 Dos: 4 Equpe: Lupo/Georges 1:07:47.41
1 04:57.84 19:18:47.84
2 04:13.50 19:23:01.34
3 04:08.51 19:27:09.85
4 04:05.61 19:31:15.46
5 04:10.97 19:35:26.43
6 04:15.36 19:39:41.79
7 04:05.46 19:43:47.25
8 04:15.79 19:48:03.04
9 04:07.50 19:52:10.54

10 04:13.36 19:56:23.90
11 04:05.24 20:00:29.14
12 04:08.19 20:04:37.33
13 04:01.73 20:08:39.06
14 04:08.18 20:12:47.24
15 04:10.06 20:16:57.30
16 04:40.11 20:21:37.41

18 Dos: 7 Equpe: Connectic Cyclo Club 1:08:10.61
1 05:08.04 19:18:58.04
2 04:36.21 19:23:34.25
3 04:15.45 19:27:49.70
4 04:19.57 19:32:09.27
5 04:10.57 19:36:19.84
6 04:17.87 19:40:37.71
7 04:03.11 19:44:40.82
8 04:17.49 19:48:58.31
9 04:01.51 19:52:59.82

10 04:09.85 19:57:09.67
11 04:12.00 20:01:21.67
12 04:07.91 20:05:29.58
13 04:04.86 20:09:34.44
14 04:01.11 20:13:35.55
15 04:02.61 20:17:38.16
16 04:22.45 20:22:00.61

19 Dos: 23 Equpe: Roule ma poule 1:08:48.62
1 04:21.49 19:18:11.49
2 04:40.25 19:22:51.74
3 03:54.40 19:26:46.14
4 04:31.99 19:31:18.13
5 03:51.84 19:35:09.97
6 04:30.17 19:39:40.14
7 03:58.68 19:43:38.82
8 04:48.88 19:48:27.70
9 03:47.89 19:52:15.59

10 05:04.50 19:57:20.09
11 03:49.72 20:01:09.81
12 04:38.22 20:05:48.03
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13 03:54.63 20:09:42.66
14 04:34.23 20:14:16.89
15 04:01.84 20:18:18.73
16 04:19.89 20:22:38.62

20 Dos: 38 Equpe: Veloxygene VTT 1:08:50.12
1 05:04.61 19:18:54.61
2 04:30.48 19:23:25.09
3 04:19.90 19:27:44.99
4 04:08.39 19:31:53.38
5 04:12.85 19:36:06.23
6 03:57.53 19:40:03.76
7 04:20.85 19:44:24.61
8 04:02.46 19:48:27.07
9 04:27.33 19:52:54.40

10 03:57.09 19:56:51.49
11 04:21.15 20:01:12.64
12 04:01.72 20:05:14.36
13 04:29.64 20:09:44.00
14 03:53.46 20:13:37.46
15 04:19.80 20:17:57.26
16 04:42.86 20:22:40.12

21 Dos: 5 Equpe: P. Maury Team 1:09:13.87
1 04:55.18 19:18:45.18
2 04:08.29 19:22:53.47
3 03:51.37 19:26:44.84
4 04:09.23 19:30:54.07
5 04:03.53 19:34:57.60
6 04:15.43 19:39:13.03
7 04:27.48 19:43:40.51
8 04:09.29 19:47:49.80
9 04:21.53 19:52:11.33

10 04:10.10 19:56:21.43
11 04:19.00 20:00:40.43
12 04:21.06 20:05:01.49
13 04:32.28 20:09:33.77
14 04:23.54 20:13:57.31
15 04:28.47 20:18:25.78
16 04:38.09 20:23:03.87

22 Dos: 8 Equpe: Team Menez Brez 1:09:21.28
1 04:03.52 19:17:53.52
2 04:26.93 19:22:20.45
3 03:55.01 19:26:15.46
4 04:25.13 19:30:40.59
5 04:25.49 19:35:06.08
6 04:38.14 19:39:44.22
7 04:24.53 19:44:08.75
8 04:46.25 19:48:55.00
9 04:02.51 19:52:57.51
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10 04:12.13 19:57:09.64
11 04:48.59 20:01:58.23
12 04:07.32 20:06:05.55
13 04:16.34 20:10:21.89
14 03:58.28 20:14:20.17
15 04:22.37 20:18:42.54
16 04:28.74 20:23:11.28

23 Dos: 1 Equpe: Team Tanguy et Alan 1:05:18.74
1 05:33.51 19:19:23.51
2 05:18.30 19:24:41.81
3 03:54.24 19:28:36.05
4 04:21.05 19:32:57.10
5 03:54.70 19:36:51.80
6 04:24.42 19:41:16.22
7 04:03.84 19:45:20.06
8 04:28.45 19:49:48.51
9 04:07.77 19:53:56.28

10 04:27.54 19:58:23.82
11 04:04.58 20:02:28.40
12 04:26.09 20:06:54.49
13 03:57.90 20:10:52.39
14 04:11.04 20:15:03.43
15 04:05.31 20:19:08.74

24 Dos: 28 Equpe: les grumeaux 1:07:07.72
1 05:53.00 19:19:43.00
2 04:40.49 19:24:23.49
3 04:11.83 19:28:35.32
4 04:31.64 19:33:06.96
5 04:19.89 19:37:26.85
6 04:24.31 19:41:51.16
7 04:11.54 19:46:02.70
8 04:20.93 19:50:23.63
9 04:28.48 19:54:52.11

10 04:16.87 19:59:08.98
11 04:10.27 20:03:19.25
12 04:25.18 20:07:44.43
13 04:20.41 20:12:04.84
14 04:22.51 20:16:27.35
15 04:30.37 20:20:57.72

25 Dos: 52 Equpe: HISTOIRE.BIKE 1:08:06.00
1 05:01.76 19:18:51.76
2 04:13.99 19:23:05.75
3 04:22.46 19:27:28.21
4 04:24.21 19:31:52.42
5 04:16.62 19:36:09.04
6 04:29.40 19:40:38.44
7 04:10.89 19:44:49.33
8 04:58.87 19:49:48.20
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9 04:07.29 19:53:55.49
10 05:01.49 19:58:56.98
11 04:05.57 20:03:02.55
12 05:13.58 20:08:16.13
13 04:07.95 20:12:24.08
14 04:38.14 20:17:02.22
15 04:53.78 20:21:56.00

26 Dos: 17 Equpe: Les batards 1:08:39.31
1 05:51.22 19:19:41.22
2 04:26.09 19:24:07.31
3 04:08.42 19:28:15.73
4 04:24.65 19:32:40.38
5 04:11.04 19:36:51.42
6 04:44.26 19:41:35.68
7 04:17.50 19:45:53.18
8 04:22.87 19:50:16.05
9 04:12.10 19:54:28.15

10 04:33.54 19:59:01.69
11 04:15.00 20:03:16.69
12 04:39.76 20:07:56.45
13 04:10.72 20:12:07.17
14 04:46.49 20:16:53.66
15 05:35.65 20:22:29.31

27 Dos: 27 Equpe: Les Bisons 25 1:08:46.28
1 04:45.52 19:18:35.52
2 04:10.97 19:22:46.49
3 04:18.13 19:27:04.62
4 04:34.27 19:31:38.89
5 04:42.69 19:36:21.58
6 04:33.56 19:40:55.14
7 04:34.06 19:45:29.20
8 04:28.86 19:49:58.06
9 04:27.29 19:54:25.35

10 04:33.95 19:58:59.30
11 04:51.49 20:03:50.79
12 04:25.00 20:08:15.79
13 04:37.59 20:12:53.38
14 04:44.24 20:17:37.62
15 04:58.66 20:22:36.28

28 Dos: 49 Equpe: Les derailleurs 1:09:19.34
1 04:49.94 19:18:39.94
2 04:16.05 19:22:55.99
3 04:54.41 19:27:50.40
4 04:23.34 19:32:13.74
5 04:29.77 19:36:43.51
6 04:48.99 19:41:32.50
7 04:29.90 19:46:02.40
8 04:30.80 19:50:33.20
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9 04:43.08 19:55:16.28
10 04:25.32 19:59:41.60
11 04:45.92 20:04:27.52
12 04:36.45 20:09:03.97
13 05:02.19 20:14:06.16
14 04:29.79 20:18:35.95
15 04:33.39 20:23:09.34

29 Dos: 51 Equpe: Assez d'essais 1:09:44.24
1 05:36.97 19:19:26.97
2 04:53.56 19:24:20.53
3 03:16.63 19:27:37.16
4 05:43.64 19:33:20.80
5 04:08.29 19:37:29.09
6 05:05.17 19:42:34.26
7 03:58.35 19:46:32.61
8 04:55.18 19:51:27.79
9 03:58.78 19:55:26.57

10 04:46.50 20:00:13.07
11 04:11.62 20:04:24.69
12 05:04.00 20:09:28.69
13 04:00.45 20:13:29.14
14 04:59.51 20:18:28.65
15 05:05.59 20:23:34.24

30 Dos: 53 Equpe: DCR 1:10:45.22
1 04:49.11 19:18:39.11
2 04:34.80 19:23:13.91
3 04:24.28 19:27:38.19
4 04:41.40 19:32:19.59
5 04:32.44 19:36:52.03
6 04:58.73 19:41:50.76
7 04:12.73 19:46:03.49
8 04:43.82 19:50:47.31
9 04:17.76 19:55:05.07

10 05:15.38 20:00:20.45
11 04:34.79 20:04:55.24
12 05:07.10 20:10:02.34
13 04:18.16 20:14:20.50
14 05:11.38 20:19:31.88
15 05:03.34 20:24:35.22

31 Dos: 39 Equpe: CSLG cyclisme07 1:06:07.05
1 05:28.16 19:19:18.16
2 04:44.90 19:24:03.06
3 04:48.69 19:28:51.75
4 04:37.75 19:33:29.50
5 04:55.27 19:38:24.77
6 04:41.77 19:43:06.54
7 04:45.14 19:47:51.68
8 04:34.83 19:52:26.51
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9 04:39.06 19:57:05.57
10 04:37.72 20:01:43.29
11 04:32.03 20:06:15.32
12 04:22.22 20:10:37.54
13 04:30.79 20:15:08.33
14 04:48.72 20:19:57.05

32 Dos: 20 Equpe: P & co 1:06:32.03
1 05:14.76 19:19:04.76
2 05:21.01 19:24:25.77
3 04:18.44 19:28:44.21
4 05:07.77 19:33:51.98
5 04:27.38 19:38:19.36
6 04:58.18 19:43:17.54
7 04:13.71 19:47:31.25
8 04:47.83 19:52:19.08
9 04:30.05 19:56:49.13

10 04:52.60 20:01:41.73
11 04:40.30 20:06:22.03
12 04:50.66 20:11:12.69
13 04:21.19 20:15:33.88
14 04:48.15 20:20:22.03

33 Dos: 13 Equpe: aquamark 1:06:35.08
1 06:08.69 19:19:58.69
2 04:56.04 19:24:54.73
3 04:29.69 19:29:24.42
4 04:53.76 19:34:18.18
5 04:50.34 19:39:08.52
6 04:44.79 19:43:53.31
7 04:37.35 19:48:30.66
8 04:45.17 19:53:15.83
9 04:40.32 19:57:56.15

10 04:23.80 20:02:19.95
11 04:23.29 20:06:43.24
12 04:42.54 20:11:25.78
13 04:25.88 20:15:51.66
14 04:33.42 20:20:25.08

34 Dos: 31 Equpe: Club Sandwich 1:07:08.62
1 05:34.88 19:19:24.88
2 05:28.00 19:24:52.88
3 04:17.30 19:29:10.18
4 05:14.13 19:34:24.31
5 04:05.74 19:38:30.05
6 05:22.33 19:43:52.38
7 04:03.85 19:47:56.23
8 05:23.69 19:53:19.92
9 04:26.35 19:57:46.27

10 04:58.13 20:02:44.40
11 04:05.86 20:06:50.26
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12 05:05.82 20:11:56.08
13 04:08.31 20:16:04.39
14 04:54.23 20:20:58.62

35 Dos: 26 Equpe: Barbo 1:07:17.27
1 06:35.95 19:20:25.95
2 04:29.88 19:24:55.83
3 05:09.60 19:30:05.43
4 04:39.68 19:34:45.11
5 04:54.36 19:39:39.47
6 04:15.52 19:43:54.99
7 05:02.47 19:48:57.46
8 04:17.59 19:53:15.05
9 05:06.56 19:58:21.61

10 04:01.13 20:02:22.74
11 04:43.27 20:07:06.01
12 04:03.19 20:11:09.20
13 04:47.20 20:15:56.40
14 05:10.87 20:21:07.27

36 Dos: 14 Equpe: Equipe14 1:07:35.48
1 06:10.20 19:20:00.20
2 04:58.40 19:24:58.60
3 04:35.08 19:29:33.68
4 04:55.33 19:34:29.01
5 04:53.91 19:39:22.92
6 04:51.42 19:44:14.34
7 04:41.92 19:48:56.26
8 04:35.08 19:53:31.34
9 04:43.17 19:58:14.51

10 04:34.48 20:02:48.99
11 04:26.18 20:07:15.17
12 04:44.64 20:11:59.81
13 04:37.07 20:16:36.88
14 04:48.60 20:21:25.48

37 Dos: 45 Equpe: Bmx grenoble 1:08:21.02
1 04:32.54 19:18:22.54
2 04:40.64 19:23:03.18
3 05:40.44 19:28:43.62
4 05:05.60 19:33:49.22
5 04:13.08 19:38:02.30
6 05:30.72 19:43:33.02
7 05:07.38 19:48:40.40
8 04:28.02 19:53:08.42
9 05:11.93 19:58:20.35

10 04:25.19 20:02:45.54
11 05:12.71 20:07:58.25
12 04:22.87 20:12:21.12
13 05:03.87 20:17:24.99
14 04:46.03 20:22:11.02
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38 Dos: 56 Equpe: Team Marinade 1:08:37.69
1 05:02.68 19:18:52.68
2 05:54.41 19:24:47.09
3 04:02.60 19:28:49.69
4 05:47.45 19:34:37.14
5 03:57.23 19:38:34.37
6 05:28.02 19:44:02.39
7 04:17.20 19:48:19.59
8 05:32.84 19:53:52.43
9 04:01.50 19:57:53.93

10 05:35.59 20:03:29.52
11 04:03.47 20:07:32.99
12 05:35.78 20:13:08.77
13 04:06.28 20:17:15.05
14 05:12.64 20:22:27.69

39 Dos: 32 Equpe: Les Judokas 1:08:44.60
1 05:26.83 19:19:16.83
2 04:53.97 19:24:10.80
3 04:53.23 19:29:04.03
4 04:53.75 19:33:57.78
5 05:09.06 19:39:06.84
6 04:53.39 19:44:00.23
7 04:52.70 19:48:52.93
8 04:34.06 19:53:26.99
9 04:52.81 19:58:19.80

10 04:32.09 20:02:51.89
11 04:49.21 20:07:41.10
12 04:54.86 20:12:35.96
13 04:41.98 20:17:17.94
14 05:16.66 20:22:34.60

40 Dos: 16 Equpe: **Anonymous Corp** 1:08:58.16
1 05:56.40 19:19:46.40
2 05:34.87 19:25:21.27
3 04:21.76 19:29:43.03
4 05:19.58 19:35:02.61
5 04:23.97 19:39:26.58
6 05:12.23 19:44:38.81
7 04:26.66 19:49:05.47
8 04:46.67 19:53:52.14
9 04:25.13 19:58:17.27

10 05:13.73 20:03:31.00
11 04:16.02 20:07:47.02
12 05:21.65 20:13:08.67
13 04:17.28 20:17:25.95
14 05:22.21 20:22:48.16

41 Dos: 42 Equpe: VIVET 1:09:00.68
1 05:48.53 19:19:38.53
2 05:05.73 19:24:44.26
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3 04:35.39 19:29:19.65
4 05:06.01 19:34:25.66
5 04:53.41 19:39:19.07
6 05:01.46 19:44:20.53
7 04:49.35 19:49:09.88
8 04:51.14 19:54:01.02
9 04:43.65 19:58:44.67

10 04:50.27 20:03:34.94
11 04:44.60 20:08:19.54
12 05:00.54 20:13:20.08
13 04:32.07 20:17:52.15
14 04:58.53 20:22:50.68

42 Dos: 15 Equpe: Les Saint-Uziens 1:09:07.41
1 05:57.89 19:19:47.89
2 05:33.53 19:25:21.42
3 04:13.54 19:29:34.96
4 05:16.41 19:34:51.37
5 04:17.71 19:39:09.08
6 05:36.36 19:44:45.44
7 04:36.13 19:49:21.57
8 05:08.84 19:54:30.41
9 04:15.02 19:58:45.43

10 05:15.08 20:04:00.51
11 04:19.84 20:08:20.35
12 05:01.02 20:13:21.37
13 04:10.01 20:17:31.38
14 05:26.03 20:22:57.41

43 Dos: 44 Equpe: Soeurs JACQUES 1:06:44.16
1 06:11.44 19:20:01.44
2 05:27.79 19:25:29.23
3 04:45.50 19:30:14.73
4 05:18.08 19:35:32.81
5 04:48.43 19:40:21.24
6 05:12.66 19:45:33.90
7 04:43.00 19:50:16.90
8 05:11.55 19:55:28.45
9 04:47.08 20:00:15.53

10 05:22.79 20:05:38.32
11 04:38.23 20:10:16.55
12 05:16.34 20:15:32.89
13 05:01.27 20:20:34.16

44 Dos: 24 Equpe: Tho & Tho 1:05:23.89
1 06:19.23 19:20:09.23
2 05:42.27 19:25:51.50
3 04:50.76 19:30:42.26
4 05:45.21 19:36:27.47
5 04:53.55 19:41:21.02
6 05:03.94 19:46:24.96
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7 05:38.54 19:52:03.50
8 05:05.38 19:57:08.88
9 05:33.09 20:02:41.97

10 06:10.13 20:08:52.10
11 05:12.61 20:14:04.71
12 05:09.18 20:19:13.89

45 Dos: 33 Equpe: les drifteurs 1:07:01.30
1 06:54.07 19:20:44.07
2 05:05.30 19:25:49.37
3 05:36.60 19:31:25.97
4 05:28.92 19:36:54.89
5 05:53.08 19:42:47.97
6 04:55.42 19:47:43.39
7 05:40.22 19:53:23.61
8 05:09.80 19:58:33.41
9 06:03.57 20:04:36.98

10 05:20.90 20:09:57.88
11 05:49.00 20:15:46.88
12 05:04.42 20:20:51.30
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